Mesterskabsresultat

National mésterskapet Norr
Gruppe 1,2,3,4
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KHALED KORIES
DINO DEDIC

JAMAL RODBYEE
RAVI DISSANAYAKE
ROLF & TONY OLSSON
TIBOR JONAS

JERZY GANCRAZ
GORAN ANDERSSON
JOAKIM WAHLUND
HAKAN SJOBERG
NILS-FOLKE FARM
KAJ ANDERSSON
BENGT NORDSTRAND
ADNAN ZUBEROVIC
VIGGO ELOFSSON
JAN-EWE NILSSON
BERT NILSSON
BENGT JONSSON
ROLF DALKVIST
PRZEMEK CIEROCKI
NAOFAL DORHMI
REMZI CAMBAZ
JERZY PLUTA
SEBASTIAN HAUZA
SAVA MIHAJLOVIC
GORAN BERG

BO LINDQVIST
LENNART SORENSSON
BO JOHANNESSON
IMRE BALOG
GORAN MATTSSON
SERGUEY LOPEZ
PATRIK HEDSTROM
BO ANDERSSON
KENNETH & PETER BJORK
GYORGI BIRA

KJELL THELIN
NASIR AKBARI
BENNY TURESSON
PER-RUNE OLSSON
ANDERS HANSSON
RAZ. S

FAHRUDIN CEHAJIC
ULF MARTENSSON
MAGNUS OLSSON
YVONNE STAF
LENNART CHRUNAK
HILL & PERSSON
ARTUR KOZAK
LUKARSZ ZIEBY
MIODRAG LAUSEV
LASZLO EROS
EDHEM DZAFEROVIC
ARKAN ALAZAWI
DIMITRU GRIGORE
OPERA STELIAN

080
010
080
002
003
094
080
066
020
071
068
066
071
055
068
003
071
041
028
028
080
002
013
013
020
028
010
026
026
094
071
080
071
003
020
068
003
010
071
003
041
026
037
041
026
020
002
041
094
066
013
087
010
080
087
094

Udskrevet d.

5592,104
5197,646
5086,123
5019,200
4898,977
4882,894
4829,792
4808,782
4795,798
4774,411
4724,079
4626,814
4621,425
4607,461
4487,800
4449,241
4365,118
4354,499
4257,123
4235,100
4213,413
4213,104
4197,361
4159,127
4008,884
3962,775
3929,060
3918,566
3912,782
3886,339
3840,234
3798,434
3787,740
3644,869
3634,432
3490,990
3488,374
3421,366
3273,528
3180,952
3162,099
3115,740
3085,738
3041,386
2936,129
2902,639
2789,051
2669,525
2641,493
2629,824
2592,533
2586,559
2496,001
2463,078
2437,769
2339,372
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57  ARNE & MAGNUS NILSSON
58  LENNART NILSSON
59  INGVAR SCHIEBLER
60  FREDRIK NILSSON
61  SVEN-GORAN FARM
62  HENRIK MARKLUND
63 HAKAN FARM
64  SVANTE HANSSON
65 PETER NYMAN
66  PETER CHRISTOFFERSSON
67 LASSE LOFGREN
68  GORAN MOBERG
69  STEFAN BARABAS
70  ADNAN JERIJIS
71  WASA & ELIAS
72 DARIUSZ HEGLEWIEZ
73 LEIF EBBERSTEN
74  MOHANAD AL-BAYATI
75  NUHANOVIC ALJO
76  JIMMY & ROY LANTZ
77  MARTIN BIALEK
78  JAN NILSSON
79  KRISTER JAKOBSSON
80  GERT PERSSON
81  JONNY ANDERSSON
82  KARIM KHATAWI
83  GERT LARSSON
84  JOHN-ERIK JOHNSSON

85

LARS-AKE NILSSON

031
037
031
037
068
037
068
014
013
041
080
037
041
080
041
037
028
041
094
014
013
044
042
003
066
026
003
028
013

Udskrevet d.

2207,656
2189,249
1983,392
1967,428
1814,977
1790,071
1784,074
1644,731
1569,830
1561,963
1534,577
1485,140
1479,579
1393,441
1363,014
1196,163
1186,617
1159,704
1129,234
1012,290
1000,956

874,866

746,810

646,881

615,200

589,934

570,581

491,696

441,773
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